Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/19/2023 4:02:09 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$125,103,381.51
$255,818.00
$52,508,690.50
$287,400.00
$178,155,290.01

$106,499,286.22
$31,389,041.99
$21,225,032.90
$11,659,993.33
$5,450,940.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6,224,981.95
$182,449,276.39

$2,493,483.14
$18,032,400.50
($15,538,917.36)

($19,832,903.74)
$49,500,534.31
$29,667,630.57

GENERAL

Actual

$94,811,784.55
$199,678.98
$45,544,791.47
$303,678.16
$140,859,933.16

$77,681,651.72
$23,780,957.03
$17,667,411.91
$8,595,579.17
$3,896,148.44
$0.00

$0.00
$4,198,669.13
$135,820,417.40

$2,665,256.26
$9,164,425.22
($6,499,168.96)

($1,459,653.20)
$49,500,534.31
$48,040,881.11

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($30,291,596.96)
($56,139.02)
($6,963,899.03)
$16,278.16
($37,295,356.85)

$28,817,634.50
$7,608,084.96
$3,557,620.99
$3,064,414.16
$1,554,791.56
$0.00

$0.00
$2,026,312.82
$46,628,858.99

$171,773.12
$8,867,975.28
$9,039,748.40

$18,373,250.54
$0.00
$18,373,250.54

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$49,237,350.63
$5,766,755.98
$271,362.00
$55,275,468.61

$11,275,345.01
$9,171,733.57
$237,505.03
$16,371,715.59
$408,646.31
$19,942,102.00
$2,595.00
$967,461.77
$58,377,104.28

$4,482,648.33
$1,248,422.00
$3,234,226.33

$132,590.66
$8,484,967.76
$8,617,558.42

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$22,697,147.77
$8,435,960.93
$4,172.00
$31,137,280.70

$6,099,931.99
$5,032,481.50
$258,665.58
$12,632,505.09
$276,518.75
$4,725,594.13
$0.00
$947,474.43
$29,973,171.47

$3,182,560.66
$2,129,060.56
$1,053,500.10

$2,217,609.33
$8,485,331.74
$10,702,941.07

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($26,540,202.86)
$2,669,204.95
($267,190.00)
($24,138,187.91)

$5,175,413.02
$4,139,252.07
($21,160.55)
$3,739,210.50
$132,127.56
$15,216,507.87
$2,595.00
$19,987.34
$28,403,932.81

($1,300,087.67)
($880,638.56)
($2,180,726.23)

$2,085,018.67
$363.98
$2,085,382.65
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